
Welcome to Reliance General Insurance

Just like academics, insurance is all about preparation. 
As you get ready to travel abroad for higher education, 
Reliance General Insurance would like to prepare you 
to face any unforeseen circumstances, leaving your 
worries behind. When studying abroad, the last thing 
you need to worry about is a financial crisis. To make it 
easier for you to deal with such situations, we have 
designed a unique policy, which covers you against 
contingencies that might come your way abroad.

Add-on Benefits

The following Add-on Benefits are available for Standard, 
Silver, Gold and Platinum plans

Exclusions under the Policy

At Reliance General Insurance, we would like things to be as 
transparent as possible. To ensure that you do not face any 
misunderstanding when you make a claim, we would like you 
to know some of the major exclusions under the policy.

 Medical expenses towards treatment of any pre-existing 
illness (unless it is a life threatening situation), suicide, self 
inflected injury or illness, mental disorder, anxiety, stress or 
depression, venereal diseases, alcohol/drug abuse, 
dangerous sports, HIV/AIDS etc will not be payable

 No claim will be paid if the Insured Student :

 - is travelling against the advice of a Physician; or

 - is receiving or on a waiting list for specified medical 
 treatment declared in the Physician's report or certificate; or

 - is travelling for the purpose of obtaining treatment; or

 - has received a terminal prognosis for a medical condition

 Theft or loss of passport when left unattended or not  
informed to police authorities

 In case of loss of checked baggage, no partials loss or 
damage shall become payable

 War or nuclear perils

 

Key Advantages

 Custom-made plans (Platinum, Gold, Silver, Standard,  
 and Basic) available for students to choose from depending 
 on his/her and the university’s requirements

 Comprehensive coverage through various unique benefits 
like Bail Bond, Study Interruption, Sponsor Protection, etc.

 A special basic plan offering only non-medical benefits

 Option to include add-on benefits depending on the  
 requirements of the university

 Coverage of pre-existing ailments – in case of life  
 threatening situations

 Policy can be taken up to a period of 2 years

 Extensive coverage catering to the requirements of various 
universities abroad – all this and more at a very affordable 
cost compared to taking health insurance overseas

 Two-way compassionate visit benefit to ensure that you  
 are by the side of your loved ones during an emergency

 Automatic extensions of Policy in case of medical  
 emergency and evacuation (upto 30 days) and delay of  
 common carrier (upto 7 days) beyond policy expiry

 24 Hour Emergency Cashless services offered through  
 Emergency Assistance Service Provider

Policy Coverage 

Medical Contingencies - 

Medical Expenses including transportation, evacuation and 
repatriation of mortal remains.

We take care of all your emergency medical expenses 
incurred, while abroad, for any sudden disease, illness, injury 
or death with cashless facility.
We also reimburse emergency expenses towards medical 
evacuation to India. We cover the cost of transporting the 

mortal remains of the deceased back home or the costs 
towards burial abroad, in case of one’s untimely demise.

Dental Care 

We cover your dental expenses for any acute anaesthetic 
treatment of teeth due to an injury.

Personal Accident 

We pay compensation if you unfortunately sustain accidental 
bodily injury during the trip. 

Accidental Death & Dismemberment Common Carrier

We also pay compensation for permanent disability or loss of 
life arising out of an accident while travelling as a passenger in 
a common carrier.

Compassionate Visit

We reimburse the return fare for an immediate family member 
to visit you or for you to visit your family member in case of 
hospitalisation extending to more than seven consecutive days. 

Personal Possession Contingencies - 

Loss of Passport

We reimburse actual expenses incurred for obtaining a 
duplicate or fresh passport in the event of a loss. 

Plan Details
Details of the plans are given in the table

 

Standard
(in USD)

50000

500

100

1000

25000

2500

100000

500

10000

10000

7500

Basic
(in USD)

100

1000

25000

100000

1000

10000

10000

7500

Silver
(in USD)

100000

500

100

1000

25000

2500

100000

1000

10000

10000

7500

Gold
(in USD)

250000

500

200

1000

25000

2500

150000

5000

10000

10000

7500

Platinum
(in USD)

500000

500

200

1000

25000

2500

150000

5000

10000

10000

7500

Deductibles
(in USD)

50

50

25

100

NIL

NIL

200

50

NIL

NIL

NIL

Reliance Travel Care Policy - For Students 

Total loss of Checked Baggage

We compensate you for the total loss of your checked in 
baggage by a registered carrier. 

Unforeseen Event Contingencies – 

Personal Liability

We offer compensation for liability/damages paid to a third 
party, resulting from death, injury or damage to health or 
property that is caused involuntarily by you.

Bail Bond  

We arrange to pay the bail amount to the appropriate court/ 
authority, on your behalf if you have been arrested or detained 
by police or judicial authorities for any bailable offence whilst 
abroad.

Study Interruption

If your education abroad has been interrupted on account of a 
medical condition, we reimburse the current semester fee 
already paid.

Sponsor Protection 

In case the sponsor, who is taking care of your tuition fees is 
injured resulting in his/her demise, we reimburse the tuition fees.

Reliance Basic plan is for students going to certain Universities where the demand is that the medical cover shall only be taken locally
The sum insured mentioned against each coverage is the maximum limit upto which the benefit under that section becomes payable

Sum Insured (in USD)

1000

500

2500

100 per day for a 
max. of 10 days

1000
500
500

Covered under the Medical 
Expenses including Transportation 
and Repatriation Benefit

Deductibles

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL
NIL
NIL

Chiropractic Treatment
Physiotherapy
Skilled Nursing Facility

Additional add on benefits
Applicable on a case-to-case basis and subject to specific approval

Coverage

Treatment of Mental & 
Nervous Disorders including 
Alcohol & Drug Dependency
Inpatient Hospitalization 
expenses related to 
Pregnancy/Child birth (After
a waiting period of 10 months)

Medical Expenses for Inter 
collegiate sports injuries

Cancer Screening and 
Mammographic Examinations

Child Care Benefits

it pays to be well prepared

Reliance
Travel Care
Insurance Policy
Students

Coverage

Medical Expenses including Transportation & 
Evacuation

Dental Treatment

Loss of Passport

Total Loss of Checked baggage (per baggage 
maximum 50% and  per item in baggage max 10%)

Personal Accident

Accidental Death & Dismemberment 
- Common Carrier

Personal Liability

Bail Bond

Study Interruption

Sponsor Protection

2 way Compassionate visit

Insurance is the subject matter of solicitation.  HL-06 R
G

I/M
C

O
M

/H
L-

06
/L

LT
-S

TU
D

/V
er

. 1
.7

/2
40

61
2

Reliance General Insurance Company Limited
Registered Office: Reliance Centre,
19, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, 
Mumbai 400 001.

About us

Reliance General Insurance is one of the fastest 
growing general insurance companies in India with 
innovative product offerings and customer service 
standards that are benchmarked to the best in the world. 
The company aims to increase its presence in the retail 
and corporate sectors with a focus on customer centric 
products, multiple distribution channels and technology.

Reliance General Insurance is a subsidiary of 
Reliance Capital Limited. Reliance Capital is a part of 
the Reliance Group.

This product brochure gives only the salient features of 
the Policy. For further details on all the conditions and 
exclusions related to Reliance Travel Care Insurance 
Policy - Students, please contact us before concluding 
the sale.

Some of our other products:

  Reliance Private Car Policy

  Reliance Householder’s Package Policy 

  Reliance Shopkeeper’s Package Policy  

  Reliance HealthWise Policy  

  Reliance Personal Accident Policy

  Reliance Critical Illness Policy 

Call 1800 3002 8282 (toll free) or 022-3989 8282 (charges apply)

or sms ‘travel’ to 55454

or visit www.reliancegeneral.co.in

An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 w
w

w
.in

su
re

at
cl

ic
k.

co
m

		-
			

B
ro

ke
r 

: L
oy

al
 I

ns
ur

an
ce

 B
ro

ke
rs

 L
td

.



Welcome to Reliance General Insurance

Just like academics, insurance is all about preparation. 
As you get ready to travel abroad for higher education, 
Reliance General Insurance would like to prepare you 
to face any unforeseen circumstances, leaving your 
worries behind. When studying abroad, the last thing 
you need to worry about is a financial crisis. To make it 
easier for you to deal with such situations, we have 
designed a unique policy, which covers you against 
contingencies that might come your way abroad.

Add-on Benefits

The following Add-on Benefits are available for Standard, 
Silver, Gold and Platinum plans

Exclusions under the Policy

At Reliance General Insurance, we would like things to be as 
transparent as possible. To ensure that you do not face any 
misunderstanding when you make a claim, we would like you 
to know some of the major exclusions under the policy.

 Medical expenses towards treatment of any pre-existing 
illness (unless it is a life threatening situation), suicide, self 
inflected injury or illness, mental disorder, anxiety, stress or 
depression, venereal diseases, alcohol/drug abuse, 
dangerous sports, HIV/AIDS etc will not be payable

 No claim will be paid if the Insured Student :

 - is travelling against the advice of a Physician; or

 - is receiving or on a waiting list for specified medical 
 treatment declared in the Physician's report or certificate; or

 - is travelling for the purpose of obtaining treatment; or

 - has received a terminal prognosis for a medical condition

 Theft or loss of passport when left unattended or not  
informed to police authorities

 In case of loss of checked baggage, no partials loss or 
damage shall become payable

 War or nuclear perils

 

Key Advantages

 Custom-made plans (Platinum, Gold, Silver, Standard,  
 and Basic) available for students to choose from depending 
 on his/her and the university’s requirements

 Comprehensive coverage through various unique benefits 
like Bail Bond, Study Interruption, Sponsor Protection, etc.

 A special basic plan offering only non-medical benefits

 Option to include add-on benefits depending on the  
 requirements of the university

 Coverage of pre-existing ailments – in case of life  
 threatening situations

 Policy can be taken up to a period of 2 years

 Extensive coverage catering to the requirements of various 
universities abroad – all this and more at a very affordable 
cost compared to taking health insurance overseas

 Two-way compassionate visit benefit to ensure that you  
 are by the side of your loved ones during an emergency

 Automatic extensions of Policy in case of medical  
 emergency and evacuation (upto 30 days) and delay of  
 common carrier (upto 7 days) beyond policy expiry

 24 Hour Emergency Cashless services offered through  
 Emergency Assistance Service Provider

Policy Coverage 

Medical Contingencies - 

Medical Expenses including transportation, evacuation and 
repatriation of mortal remains.

We take care of all your emergency medical expenses 
incurred, while abroad, for any sudden disease, illness, injury 
or death with cashless facility.
We also reimburse emergency expenses towards medical 
evacuation to India. We cover the cost of transporting the 

mortal remains of the deceased back home or the costs 
towards burial abroad, in case of one’s untimely demise.

Dental Care 

We cover your dental expenses for any acute anaesthetic 
treatment of teeth due to an injury.

Personal Accident 

We pay compensation if you unfortunately sustain accidental 
bodily injury during the trip. 

Accidental Death & Dismemberment Common Carrier

We also pay compensation for permanent disability or loss of 
life arising out of an accident while travelling as a passenger in 
a common carrier.

Compassionate Visit

We reimburse the return fare for an immediate family member 
to visit you or for you to visit your family member in case of 
hospitalisation extending to more than seven consecutive days. 

Personal Possession Contingencies - 

Loss of Passport

We reimburse actual expenses incurred for obtaining a 
duplicate or fresh passport in the event of a loss. 

Plan Details
Details of the plans are given in the table

 

Standard
(in USD)

50000

500

100

1000

25000

2500

100000

500

10000

10000

7500

Basic
(in USD)

100

1000

25000

100000

1000

10000

10000

7500

Silver
(in USD)

100000

500

100

1000

25000

2500

100000

1000

10000

10000

7500

Gold
(in USD)

250000

500

200

1000

25000

2500

150000

5000

10000

10000

7500

Platinum
(in USD)

500000

500

200

1000

25000

2500

150000

5000

10000

10000

7500

Deductibles
(in USD)

50

50

25

100

NIL

NIL

200

50

NIL

NIL

NIL

Reliance Travel Care Policy - For Students 

Total loss of Checked Baggage

We compensate you for the total loss of your checked in 
baggage by a registered carrier. 

Unforeseen Event Contingencies – 

Personal Liability

We offer compensation for liability/damages paid to a third 
party, resulting from death, injury or damage to health or 
property that is caused involuntarily by you.

Bail Bond  

We arrange to pay the bail amount to the appropriate court/ 
authority, on your behalf if you have been arrested or detained 
by police or judicial authorities for any bailable offence whilst 
abroad.

Study Interruption

If your education abroad has been interrupted on account of a 
medical condition, we reimburse the current semester fee 
already paid.

Sponsor Protection 

In case the sponsor, who is taking care of your tuition fees is 
injured resulting in his/her demise, we reimburse the tuition fees.

Reliance Basic plan is for students going to certain Universities where the demand is that the medical cover shall only be taken locally
The sum insured mentioned against each coverage is the maximum limit upto which the benefit under that section becomes payable

Sum Insured (in USD)

1000

500

2500

100 per day for a 
max. of 10 days

1000
500
500

Covered under the Medical 
Expenses including Transportation 
and Repatriation Benefit

Deductibles

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL
NIL
NIL

Chiropractic Treatment
Physiotherapy
Skilled Nursing Facility

Additional add on benefits
Applicable on a case-to-case basis and subject to specific approval

Coverage

Treatment of Mental & 
Nervous Disorders including 
Alcohol & Drug Dependency
Inpatient Hospitalization 
expenses related to 
Pregnancy/Child birth (After
a waiting period of 10 months)

Medical Expenses for Inter 
collegiate sports injuries

Cancer Screening and 
Mammographic Examinations

Child Care Benefits

it pays to be well prepared

Reliance
Travel Care
Insurance Policy
Students

Coverage

Medical Expenses including Transportation & 
Evacuation

Dental Treatment

Loss of Passport

Total Loss of Checked baggage (per baggage 
maximum 50% and  per item in baggage max 10%)

Personal Accident

Accidental Death & Dismemberment 
- Common Carrier

Personal Liability

Bail Bond

Study Interruption

Sponsor Protection

2 way Compassionate visit

Insurance is the subject matter of solicitation.  HL-06 R
G

I/M
C

O
M

/H
L-

06
/L

LT
-S

TU
D

/V
er

. 1
.7

/2
40

61
2

Reliance General Insurance Company Limited
Registered Office: Reliance Centre,
19, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, 
Mumbai 400 001.

About us

Reliance General Insurance is one of the fastest 
growing general insurance companies in India with 
innovative product offerings and customer service 
standards that are benchmarked to the best in the world. 
The company aims to increase its presence in the retail 
and corporate sectors with a focus on customer centric 
products, multiple distribution channels and technology.

Reliance General Insurance is a subsidiary of 
Reliance Capital Limited. Reliance Capital is a part of 
the Reliance Group.

This product brochure gives only the salient features of 
the Policy. For further details on all the conditions and 
exclusions related to Reliance Travel Care Insurance 
Policy - Students, please contact us before concluding 
the sale.

Some of our other products:

  Reliance Private Car Policy

  Reliance Householder’s Package Policy 

  Reliance Shopkeeper’s Package Policy  

  Reliance HealthWise Policy  

  Reliance Personal Accident Policy

  Reliance Critical Illness Policy 

Call 1800 3002 8282 (toll free) or 022-3989 8282 (charges apply)

or sms ‘travel’ to 55454

or visit www.reliancegeneral.co.in

An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 w
w

w
.in

su
re

at
cl

ic
k.

co
m

		-
			

B
ro

ke
r 

: L
oy

al
 I

ns
ur

an
ce

 B
ro

ke
rs

 L
td

.


