#### **Add-on Benefits**

The following Add-on Benefits are available for Standard, Silver, Gold and Platinum plans

Coverage	Sum Insured (in USD)	Deductibles				
Treatment of Mental & Nervous Disorders including Alcohol & Drug Dependency	1000	NIL				
Inpatient Hospitalization expenses related to Pregnancy/Child birth (After a waiting period of 10 months)	500	NIL				
Medical Expenses for Inter collegiate sports injuries	Covered under the Medical Expenses including Transportation and Repatriation Benefit					
Cancer Screening and Mammographic Examinations	2500	NIL				
Child Care Benefits	100 per day for a max. of 10 days	NIL				
Additional add on benefits Applicable on a case-to-case basis and subject to specific approval						
Chiropractic Treatment	1000	NIL				
Physiotherapy	500	NIL				
Skilled Nursing Facility	500	NIL				

# **Exclusions under the Policy**

At Reliance General Insurance, we would like things to be as transparent as possible. To ensure that you do not face any misunderstanding when you make a claim, we would like you to know some of the major exclusions under the policy.

- Medical expenses towards treatment of any pre-existing illness (unless it is a life threatening situation), suicide, self inflected injury or illness, mental disorder, anxiety, stress or depression, venereal diseases, alcohol/drug abuse, dangerous sports, HIV/AIDS etc will not be payable
- No claim will be paid if the Insured Student :
  - is travelling against the advice of a Physician; or
- is receiving or on a waiting list for specified medical treatment declared in the Physician's report or certificate; or
- is travelling for the purpose of obtaining treatment; or
- has received a terminal prognosis for a medical condition
- Theft or loss of passport when left unattended or not informed to police authorities
- In case of loss of checked baggage, no partials loss or damage shall become payable
- ▶ War or nuclear perils

# About us

Reliance General Insurance is one of the fastest growing general insurance companies in India with innovative product offerings and customer service standards that are benchmarked to the best in the world. The company aims to increase its presence in the retail and corporate sectors with a focus on customer centric products, multiple distribution channels and technology.

Reliance General Insurance is a subsidiary of Reliance Capital Limited. Reliance Capital is a part of the Reliance Group.

# Some of our other products:

- ▶ Reliance Private Car Policy
- ▶ Reliance Householder's Package Policy
- ▶ Reliance Shopkeeper's Package Policy
- ▶ Reliance HealthWise Policy
- ▶ Reliance Personal Accident Policy
- ▶ Reliance Critical Illness Policy

This product brochure gives only the salient features of the Policy. For further details on all the conditions and exclusions related to Reliance Travel Care Insurance Policy - Students, please contact us before concluding the sale.

Call 1800 3002 8282 (toll free) or 022-3989 8282 (charges apply) or sms 'travel' to 55454 or visit www.reliancegeneral.co.in

# **RELIANCE**

General Insurance

An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Compa

Reliance General Insurance Company Limited Registered Office: Reliance Centre, 19, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001.

Insurance is the subject matter of solicitation. HL-06

# **RELIANCE**

General Insurance

# Reliance Travel Care Insurance Policy

**Students** 

it pays to be well prepared



### **Welcome to Reliance General Insurance**

Just like academics, insurance is all about preparation. As you get ready to travel abroad for higher education, Reliance General Insurance would like to prepare you to face any unforeseen circumstances, leaving your worries behind. When studying abroad, the last thing you need to worry about is a financial crisis. To make it easier for you to deal with such situations, we have designed a unique policy, which covers you against contingencies that might come your way abroad.

# **Key Advantages**

- Custom-made plans (Platinum, Gold, Silver, Standard, and Basic) available for students to choose from depending on his/her and the university's requirements
- Comprehensive coverage through various unique benefits like Bail Bond, Study Interruption, Sponsor Protection, etc.
- ▶ A special basic plan offering only non-medical benefits
- Option to include add-on benefits depending on the requirements of the university
- Coverage of pre-existing ailments in case of life threatening situations
- ▶ Policy can be taken up to a period of 2 years
- Extensive coverage catering to the requirements of various universities abroad – all this and more at a very affordable cost compared to taking health insurance overseas
- Two-way compassionate visit benefit to ensure that you are by the side of your loved ones during an emergency
- Automatic extensions of Policy in case of medical emergency and evacuation (upto 30 days) and delay of common carrier (upto 7 days) beyond policy expiry
- 24 Hour Emergency Cashless services offered through Emergency Assistance Service Provider

### **Policy Coverage**

# **Medical Contingencies -**

Medical Expenses including transportation, evacuation and repatriation of mortal remains.

We take care of all your emergency medical expenses incurred, while abroad, for any sudden disease, illness, injury or death with cashless facility.

We also reimburse emergency expenses towards medical evacuation to India. We cover the cost of transporting the mortal remains of the deceased back home or the costs towards burial abroad, in case of one's untimely demise.

#### **Dental Care**

We cover your dental expenses for any acute anaesthetic treatment of teeth due to an injury.

#### **Personal Accident**

We pay compensation if you unfortunately sustain accidental bodily injury during the trip.

#### **Accidental Death & Dismemberment Common Carrier**

We also pay compensation for permanent disability or loss of life arising out of an accident while travelling as a passenger in a common carrier.

### Compassionate Visit

We reimburse the return fare for an immediate family member to visit you or for you to visit your family member in case of hospitalisation extending to more than seven consecutive days.

#### Personal Possession Contingencies -

#### Loss of Passport

We reimburse actual expenses incurred for obtaining a duplicate or fresh passport in the event of a loss.

#### **Plan Details**

Details of the plans are given in the table

# Reliance Travel Care Policy - For Students

Coverage	Basic (in USD)	Standard (in USD)	Silver (in USD)	Gold (in USD)	Platinum (in USD)	Deductibles (in USD)	
Medical Expenses including Transportation & Evacuation		50000	100000	250000	500000	50	
Dental Treatment		500	500	500	500	50	
Loss of Passport	100	100	100	200	200	25	
Total Loss of Checked baggage (per baggage maximum 50% and per item in baggage max 10%)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	100	
Personal Accident	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	NIL	
Accidental Death & Dismemberment - Common Carrier		2500	2500	2500	2500	NIL	
Personal Liability	100000	100000	100000	150000	150000	200	
Bail Bond	1000	500	1000	5000	5000	50	
Study Interruption	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	NIL	
Sponsor Protection	10000	10000	10000	10000	10000	NIL	
2 way Compassionate visit	7500	7500	7500	7500	7500	NIL	

Reliance Basic plan is for students going to certain Universities where the dernand is that the medical cover shall only be taken locally The sum insured mentioned against each coverage is the maximum limit upto which the benefit under that section becomes payable

## **Total loss of Checked Baggage**

We compensate you for the total loss of your checked in baggage by a registered carrier.

# **Unforeseen Event Contingencies -**

# **Personal Liability**

We offer compensation for liability/damages paid to a third party, resulting from death, injury or damage to health or property that is caused involuntarily by you.

#### **Bail Bond**

We arrange to pay the bail amount to the appropriate court/ authority, on your behalf if you have been arrested or detained by police or judicial authorities for any bailable offence whilst abroad.

## Study Interruption

If your education abroad has been interrupted on account of a medical condition, we reimburse the current semester fee already paid.

# **Sponsor Protection**

In case the sponsor, who is taking care of your tuition fees is injured resulting in his/her demise, we reimburse the tuition fees.